
Please inform the service staff if you have any food allergies.

Food prepared in our kitchen contains the allergens mentioned.  
We cannot guarantee that any product is 100% allergen-free.

Hard-shelled fruits

Products containing gluten

Peanuts and peanut products

Soy or soy sauce

Sulfur dioxide and sulfides,
lupins and lupin products

Sesame seeds and sesame products

Celery and celery products

Mustard and mustard products

SELF SERVICE



Scrambled
Tofu Scramble and 
Sourdough Bread.

Menemen
Tofu Menemen.

Dumpling
Chinese Dumplings,  
Chilli Crunch Sauce  
and Soy Sauce

Crispy Mantı
Lentil Mantı, Tomato
Sauce and Plant-Based 
Yogurt Sauce With Garlic. 

OMM Veggie Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Plant Based 
Cheese, Oyster Mushrooms, 
Broccoli and Onion. 
 
OMM Olive Pizza 
Tomato Sauce, Plant Based
White Cheese, Black Olives
and Cherry Tomatoes. 

Crispy Mushroom  
Burger
Tempura Oyster Mushrooms, 
Coleslaw, Lettuce and Ranch 
Dressing.

Hamburger
Plant-Based Hamburger 
Patties, Cheese Sauce, 
Caramelized Onions
and Pickled Cucumber
 
Sandwich 
Olive Paste, Acuka, Herb
Based Feta Cheese, Dry
Tomatoes and Capia Peppers.

Starting the Day
Fix Breakfast
Cucumber, Cherry 
Tomato, Plant Based 
Feta Cheese, Olive 
Paste, Acuka, Hazelnut 
Cream, Jam, Olive 
Varieties,Baked Potato, 
Poppy Seed Bun, Bagels 
and Sourdough Bread.
 

French Fries
With Homemade 
Mayonnaise. 

Soup of the Week

Veggie Tofu Wrap
Scrambled Tofu, Potato 
Cubes, Caramelized Onions 
and Vegetables.

Dumpling Platter
Potato and Vegetable 
Fritters.

Beluga Lentil Bowl
Beluga Lentils, Roasted 
Pepper Hummus, Mint Pesto, 
Broccoli, Seasonal Greens. 
 
 
Mung Bean and Oyster 
Mushroom Bowl 
Mung Beans, Hummus, 
Oyster Mushrooms, Grilled 
Beans, Seasonal Greens and 
Cherry Sauce. 
 
Lahmacun
Sumac Onion and Seasoning 
Greens. (Served as two 
pieces.) 
 
Pasta with Bolognese 
Sauce 

450 TL
Single 

Person

860 TL
Two 

Person

130 TL

150 TL

100 TL 190 TL

140 TL
250 TL

300 TL

300 TL

285 TL

300 TL

190 TL

225 TL

230 TL

250 TL

290 TL

200 TL

160 TL

45 TL 200 TL

160 TL

200 TL

245 TL

170 TL

All Day Long

Sweets 
Cookie 
 
Date Cake

Carrot Cake

Brownie
 
 

Chocolate Mousse 

Tiramisu

Fruit Cake 
 
Fruit Plate 220 TL

200 TL



Espresso

Americano

Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

Cortado 

Flat White

Latte

Macchiato 

Hot Chocolate

Caramel Latte

Mocha 

Cold Brew

Ice Americano

Ice Latte 

Turkish Coffee

Soft Drinks
110 TL

130 TL

110 TL

150 TL

140 TL

140 TL 

160 TL

130 TL

155 TL 

170 TL

170 TL

120 TL 

130 TL 

160 TL

90 TL

160 TL 

40 TL 

60 TL 

130 TL 

140 TL 

130 TL

130 TL 

140 TL

210 TL

Double Turkish Coffee 

Brewed Tea

Brewing Cup of Tea 

Herbal Tea (Cold / Hot)

Fresh Orange Juice 

Homemade Iced Tea

Homemade Lemonade   

H.M. Mint Lemonade

Fruit Smoothie 

Water 0.33 lt 

Water 0.75 lt

Sparkling Water

Churcill

Coca - Cola

Soda

40 TL

70 TL 

60 TL

80 TL

85 TL

85 TL

Miller 33 cl

Efes Malt 50 cl

Tuborg Gold 50 cl

Bomonti Unfiltered 50 cl 

Carlsberg 50 cl  

Efes Gluten Free 50 cl

Alcoholic Beverages
Beer

230 TL 

230 TL

240 TL

250 TL

250 TL 

270 TL

Gordon’s

Bombay

Tanquary

Hendrick’s

Gin
210 TL

260 TL

260 TL

520 TL

Smirnoff 

Absolut

Belvedere

Vodka
200 TL

210 TL

520 TL

Jameson 

Chivas Regal

Black Label

Jack Daniel’s

Glenlivet 12 YO 

Whiskey
235 TL

370 TL

370 TL

350 TL

430 TL 



Yeni Rakı

Yeni Seri

Beylerbeyi Göbek

Rakı

Cielo Pinot Grigio Blush

Kavaklıdere Selection

Chamlija Reisling

Wine - Rosé & White

Chamlija Kara Sevda

Kavaklıdere Selection

Urla Tempus

Urla Vourla

Öküzgözü & Boğazkere

Wine - Red

Blondie
Vodka, St. Germain, pineapple, citrus blend

Just Vibing
Whiskey, St. Germain, citrus blend, melon

In Love Again
Vodka, safari, passion fruit, citrus blend

Light My Fire
Whiskey, raspberry, pomegranate, citrus blend

Cocktails

450 TL

450 TL

450 TL

450 TL

DoubleSingle 70 cl

Glass 75 cl

75 clGlass

380 TL

420 TL

420 TL

250 TL

270 TL

270 TL

2500 TL

2750 TL 

2750 TL

300 TL 

450 TL

1200 TL

1800 TL

2000 TL

1600 TL

1800 TL

2500 TL

 2500 TL

400 TL

450 TL


